$50243

Specifications

SOLENIOD OE

Number

UD14347SS(ZM)

UD15813SS

0331400023
0331401001
0331401003
0331401004
0331401012
0331401029
0331401046
0331401051
0331401501
0331401503
0331401504

Details
AS-PL
AS-PL
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH




0331402073
0331402074
130297
CS5010137
19025693
227446
9918356
E3575
AL19192
SSB0297
940113050105
AMEO105
81010252
SS010137
66-9102
66-9102-1
SND1138
ZM542

FOR STARTER

Number

0001356002
0001356003
0001359001
0001359002
0001359003
0001359006
0001359007
0001359008
0001359010
0001359012
0001359013
0001359014

BOSCH
BOSCH
CARGO
CASCO
DELCO

ERA

FIAT
GHIBAUDI
JOHN DEERE
KRAUF

MAGNET!I MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI

POWERMAX
SANDO
WAI/TRANSPO
WAI/TRANSPO
WOODAUTO
ZM

Details
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH

73



0001359016
0001359019
0001359020
0001359021
0001359024
0001359025
0001359026
0001359027
0001359030
0001359032
0001359033
0001359034
0001359037
0001359038
0001359041
0001359044
0001359045
0001359046
0001359053

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH

73



